
Ergebnisliste
Bez. Sitzend-Cup KK 2015
Mannschaftswertung E N D  S T A N D

Rg Mannschaft Schützen R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 SU
1 Kappl 1 Ladner Magd. Zangerle, Ladner Max 883 878 888 884 879 880 5292
2 Zams 1 Valentini E. Engenst. F. Rudig Ch. 868 874 870 889 874 878 5253
3 Kappl 2 Zangerle Fr.. Hauser H. Rudigier F. 871 876 874 874 878 868 5241
4 Paznaun 1 Pöll A, Ladner Ch, Zangerle I 873 880 868 869 869 872 5231
5 Schönwies 1 Rabel R, Sauerwein W, Raggl F 854 874 874 872 869 867 5210
6 Kaunertal 1 Mark T. Mayer W. Ragg Hub. 863 860 862 869 872 870 5196
7 Paznaun 2 Walter R. Kurz R. Mangold A. 854 858 867 870 870 871 5190
9 Landeck 2 Plangger Herl. Wohlfarter B. Freina Hub. 860 868 865 873 865 857 5188

10 Landeck 1 Siess E. Plangger H. Netzer H. 867 863 864 855 871 863 5183
11 Kappl 3 Mariacher A.  Ladner A. 853 856 856 865 853 4283
12 Landeck 4 Ladner Agn. Wegscheider P. Kleinheinz R. 801 779 817 2397
13 Landeck 3 Köll N. Massimo Ch. Kirschner A. 849 833 1682

Gesamt - Einzelwertung -- Vorkampf
Rg. Gilde Schütze geb. Kla R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 SU
1 Kappl Hauser Hannes 1981 H 295 296 295 297 296 294 1773
2 Kappl Ladner Max 1960 H 296 294 297 297 295 294 1773
3 Kappl Ladner Magdalena 1963 D 293 294 299 294 294 293 1767
4 Paznaun Ladner Christine 1967 D 294 298 294 295 290 295 1766
5 Zams Valentini Egon 1961 H 289 293 291 297 296 295 1761
6 Paznaun Zangerle Irmgard 1969 D 293 295 290 293 289 293 1753
7 Kappl Zangerle Gerald 1977 H 294 290 292 293 290 293 1752
8 Kaunertal Mayer Walter 1938 S3 293 290 294 292 290 293 1752
9 Schönwies Sauerwein Werner 1963 H 293 294 291 292 290 292 1752

10 Landeck Plangger Herlinde 1942 S3w 288 292 292 295 289 292 1748
11 Kappl Rudigier Franz 1968 H 290 291 292 292 293 290 1748
12 Zams Rudig Christine 1960 D 289 290 291 298 290 289 1747
13 Paznaun Walter Richard 1948 H 290 287 292 292 295 290 1746
14 Schönwies Rabel Roland 1940 S3 285 292 293 292 290 290 1742
15 Kappl Zangerle Franz 1945 S3 290 287 292 292 289 291 1741
16 Kaunertal Mark Tobias 1944 S3 288 289 285 293 289 288 1732
17 Landeck Siess Eugen 1937 S3 290 292 291 285 288 286 1732
18 Paznaun Mangold Alexander 1984 H 282 287 290 290 288 292 1729
19 Landeck Plangger Hans 1942 S3 289 284 287 287 292 289 1728
20 Landeck Freina Hubert 1942 S3 285 289 285 289 292 285 1725
21 Landeck Netzer Herbert 1932 S3 288 287 286 283 291 288 1723
22 Schönwies Raggl Franz 1937 S3 276 288 290 288 289 285 1716
23 Paznaun Kurz Robert 1958 H 282 284 285 288 287 289 1715
24 Landeck Wohlfarter Bruno 1954 H 287 287 288 289 284 280 1715
25 Paznaun Pöll Alfred 1942 S3 286 287 284 281 290 284 1712
26 Kappl Mariacher Andrä 1950 H 283 282 284 290 294 277 1710
27 Kappl Ladner Alois 1945 S3 280 287 280 283 285 285 1700
28 Landeck Massimo Christoph 1943 S3 285 278 287 286 281 273 1690
29 Landeck Wegscheider Peter 1953 H 272 272 260 272 287 283 1646
30 Landeck Ladner Agnes 1962 D 275 262 271 279 270 282 1639
31 Zams Engensteiner Friedl 1953 H 299 292 294 296 294 1475
32 Kappl Schöpf Thomas 1985 H 286 289 287 285 284 1431
33 Kaunertal Ragg Hubert 1951 H 282 281 283 284 289 1419
34 Zams Schnalzger Manfred 1946 H 290 291 288 288 1157
35 Zams Pfandl Hans 1945 S3 283 287 292 287 1149
36 Landeck Kleinheinz Rosi 1953 D 257 250 222 252 981
37 Kaunertal Schmid Siggi 1941 S3 291 291 293 875
38 Landeck Köll Nikolaus 1950 H 285 283 568
39 Kaunertal Van d. Bellen Florian 1985 H 289 277 566
40 Landeck Kirschner Albrecht 1942 S3 279 280 559
41 Zams Schuler Franz 1947 H 248 222 470
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V O R K A M P F nach Klassen

Damenklasse Su
1 Ladner Magdalena 1963 Kappl D 293 294 299 294 294 293 1767
2 Ladner Christine 1967 Paznaun D 294 298 294 295 290 295 1766
3 Zangerle Irmgard 1969 Paznaun D 293 295 290 293 289 293 1753
4 Rudig Christine 1960 Zams D 289 290 291 298 290 289 1747
5 Ladner Agnes 1962 Landeck D 275 262 271 279 270 282 1639
6 Kleinheinz Rosi 1953 Landeck D 257 250 222 252 981

Herrenklasse Su
1 Hauser Hannes 1981 Kappl H 295 296 295 297 296 294 1773
2 Ladner Max 1960 Kappl H 296 294 297 297 295 294 1773
3 Valentini Egon 1961 Zams H 289 293 291 297 296 295 1761
4 Zangerle Gerald 1977 Kappl H 294 290 292 293 290 293 1752
5 Sauerwein Werner 1963 Schönwies H 293 294 291 292 290 292 1752
6 Rudigier Franz 1968 Kappl H 290 291 292 292 293 290 1748
7 Walter Richard 1948 Paznaun H 290 287 292 292 295 290 1746
8 Mangold Alexander 1984 Paznaun H 282 287 290 290 288 292 1729
9 Kurz Robert 1958 Paznaun H 282 284 285 288 287 289 1715
10 Wohlfarter Bruno 1954 Landeck H 287 287 288 289 284 280 171510 Wohlfarter Bruno 1954 Landeck H 287 287 288 289 284 280 1715
11 Mariacher Andrä 1950 Kappl H 283 282 284 290 294 277 1710
12 Wegscheider Peter 1953 Landeck H 272 272 260 272 287 283 1646
13 Engensteiner Friedl 1953 Zams H 299 292 294 296 294 1475
14 Schöpf Thomas 1985 Kappl H 286 289 287 285 284 1431
15 Ragg Hubert 1951 Kaunertal H 282 281 283 284 289 1419
16 Schnalzger Manfred 1946 Zams H 290 291 288 288 1157
17 Köll Nikolaus 1950 Landeck H 285 283 568
18 Van d. Bellen Florian 1985 Kaunertal H 289 277 566
19 Schuler Franz 1947 Zams H 248 222 470

Klasse Senioren 3 Su
1 Mayer Walter 1938 Kaunertal S3 293 290 294 292 290 293 1752
2 Plangger Herlinde 1942 Landeck S3w 288 292 292 295 289 292 1748
3 Rabel Roland 1940 Schönwies S3 285 292 293 292 290 290 1742
4 Zangerle Franz 1945 Kappl S3 290 287 292 292 289 291 1741
5 Mark Tobias 1944 Kaunertal S3 288 289 285 293 289 288 1732
6 Siess Eugen 1937 Landeck S3 290 292 291 285 288 286 1732
7 Plangger Hans 1942 Landeck S3 289 284 287 287 292 289 1728
8 Freina Hubert 1942 Landeck S3 285 289 285 289 292 285 1725
9 Netzer Herbert 1932 Landeck S3 288 287 286 283 291 288 1723
10 Raggl Franz 1937 Schönwies S3 276 288 290 288 289 285 1716
11 Pöll Alfred 1942 Paznaun S3 286 287 284 281 290 284 1712
12 Ladner Alois 1945 Kappl S3 280 287 280 283 285 285 1700
13 Massimo Christoph 1943 Landeck S3 285 278 287 286 281 273 1690
14 Pfandl Hans 1945 Zams S3 283 287 292 287 1149
15 Schmid Siggi 1941 Kaunertal S3 291 291 293 875
16 Kirschner Albrecht 1942 Landeck S3 279 280 559


